

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/018
Date request received:	17/01/2018
Date request responded to:	23/01/2018
Category:	Workforce
Tags:	NHS, trust, employ, spiritual, pastoral, faith, support, care, employee,

Request Detail:

1. Please provide information on whether your NHS Trust currently employ any individuals for the purpose of 'spiritual care' and/or, 'pastoral care' - if applicable, please indicate which denomination each employee belongs to.
2. Please list the specific job titles and, salary figures (per annum or pro rota) for each respective individual; detailing which are part-time and full-time roles.
3. Please provide details on whether NHS Trust have a specific budget for the purpose of 'spiritual care' or 'pastoral care' and, if so, please detail the total amount (£).

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.